
Start Date Start Day Start Date Start Day

23/04/2026 Thursday

07/05/2026 Thursday

21/05/2026 Thursday

04/06/2026 Thursday

18/06/2026 Thursday

02/07/2026 Thirsday

20/08/2026 Thursday

03/09/2026 Thursday

11/09/2025 Thursday 17/09/2026 Thursday

20/09/2025 Saturday 01/10/2026 Thursday

02/10/2025 Thursday 15/10/2026 Thursday

11/10/2025 Saturday 29/10/2026 Thursday

01/11/2025 Saturday 11/11/2026 Thursday

2025 2026

www.bestfrenchholidays.com

french.plus@yahoo.com

Book your 2026 holiday before 

the end of this year to get 

them at 2025 prices
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